The WORLD’S LIGHTEST JACK STANDS
that address personal injury risk and improve functionality,
increasing productivity and operational savings.
Get your gear off the ground.
PRODUCT
CATALOG
‘Designed and Certified in Australia’
Independently tested by University of Southern Queensland (USQ), compliant with Australian Standards: AS 2538:2016 | AS 2693:2007 and Patented.

•  12.5t (12,500kg) Working Load Limit
•  Solid steel engagement head
•  Composite column, 125mm sq
•  CNC machined 16mm aluminium plate base,
920mm dia
•  Chromoly bracing tubes
•  Corrosion resistant powder coating
•  10 year UV vinyl wrap
N.B. Interchangeable height adjusting inserts
available. Inserts sold separately.
Specifically designed to
safely support buckets
and booms, of machinery
during repair and
maintenance:
1400mm 57kg CPS-025-005-1400 $2,980.00
1500mm 58kg CPS-025-005-1500 $3,035.00
1600mm 59kg CPS-025-005-1600 $3,120.00
1700mm 60kg CPS-025-005-1700 $3,180.00
1800mm 61kg CPS-025-005-1800 $3,240.00
2000mm 63kg CPS-025-005-2000 $3,300.00
2100mm 64kg CPS-025-005-2100 $3,360.00
2200mm 65kg CPS-026-005-2200 $3,420.00
Bucket Stand
125mm Column
12.5t
The swivel castor wheels (x3) are specifically

•  15t (15,000kg) Working Load Limit
•  Solid steel engagement head, 100mm dia
•  Composite column, 89mm dia
•  Die-cast CC401 grade aluminium base,
300mm sq
•  Corrosion resistant powder coating
•  10 year UV vinyl wrap
N.B. Interchangeable height adjusting inserts
available. Inserts sold separately.
Designed to safely
support vehicles,
machinery and
equipment during
repair, maintenance &/
or storage activities:
250mm 7.5kg RV100-R750-R25015 $320.00
300mm 7.7kg RV100-R750-R30015 $325.00
400mm 8.2kg RV100-R750-R40015 $345.00
500mm 8.7kg RV100-R750-R50015 $360.00
600mm 9.2kg RV100-R750-R60015 $375.00
700mm 9.8kg RV100-R750-R70015 $390.00
Jack Stand
89mm Column
15t
• Specifically designed to fit: 15t jack stand

•  25t (25,000kg) Working Load Limit
•  Solid steel engagement head, 100mm sq
•  Composite column, 100mm sq
•  Die-cast CC401 grade aluminium base,
300mm sq
•  Corrosion resistant powder coating
•  10 year UV vinyl wrap
N.B. Interchangeable height adjusting inserts
available. Inserts sold separately.
Specifically designed
to safely support
vehicles, machinery
and equipment during
repair, maintenance &/or
storage activities:
250mm 10.8kg SRC100-SR750-SR25025 $460.00
300mm 11.3kg SRC100-SR750-SR30025 $475.00
400mm 12.4kg SRC100-SR750-SR40025 $505.00
500mm 13.25kg SRC100-SR750-SR50025 $515.00
600mm 14.3kg SRC100-SR750-SR60025 $530.00
700mm 15.2kg SRC100-SR750-SR70025 $545.00
Jack Stand
100mm Column
25t
25t Jack S
tand
s
4-1
Prices in USD. Excludes freight, taxes and any local charges.
•  Specifically designed to fit: 25t jack stand
•  Solid steel engagement head, 100mm dia
• Interchangeable height adjusting inserts
•  CNC machined for precision
•  Powder-coated to prevent corrosion
•  Customised engagement head available on
request
•  Storage brackets available to compliment our
wall mounted storage, horizontal &/or vertical
•  Compliant with applicable regulatory standards
Flat Face
25mm 2.5kg SRC-I-25-F $50.00
50mm 4kg SRC-I-50-F $55.00
75mm 5.75kg SRC-I-75-F $65.00
Mounting Bracket SA-100 $20.00
Height Adjusting Insert
100mm Column
25t

of $1,000.
Variations available upon request.
Workshop Package
Including Portable Storage Unit
25t
Includes;
25t Jack Stands
Height Adjusting Inserts
5-S Mounting Boards
5S Mobile Mounting Kit*
25t Total Workshop Package 25t-4567Kit $6,115.00
2 x 400mm 12.4kg SRC100-SR750-SR40025
2 x 500mm 13.25kg SRC100-SR750-SR50025
2 x 600mm 14.3kg SRC100-SR750-SR60025
2 x 700mm 15.2kg SRC100-SR750-SR70025
4 x 25mm 2.3kg SRC-I-25
4 x 50mm 3.8kg SRC-I-50
4 x 75mm 5.2kg SRC-I-75
1 x Placement Hook 0.5kg RV-SRC-Hook
2 x Vertical 1600x800mm 20.1kg SA-085-P
Placement Hook
5-1

Prices in USD. Excludes freight, taxes and any local charges.
•  35t (35,000kg) Working Load Limit
•  Solid steel engagement head
•  Composite column, 125mm sq
•  Fabricated steel base assembly, 365mm sq
•  Corrosion resistant powder coating
•  10 year UV vinyl wrap
N.B. Interchangeable height adjusting inserts
available. Inserts sold separately.
Specifically designed
to safely support
vehicles, machinery
and equipment during
repair, maintenance &/or
storage activities:
400mm 27kg CS-35-400 $1,170.00
500mm 29kg CS-35-500 $1,210.00
600mm 30kg CS-35-600 $1,245.00
700mm 31kg CS-35-700 $1,275.00
800mm 47kg CS-35-800 $1,315.00
Jack Stand T2
125mm Column
35t
•  35t (35,000kg) Working Load Limit
•  Solid steel engagement head
•  Composite column, 125mm sq
•  Fabricated steel base assembly, 500mm sq
• 16mm aluminium base plate
•  Corrosion resistant powder coating
•  10 year UV vinyl wrap
N.B. Interchangeable height adjusting inserts
available. Inserts sold separately.
Specifically designed
to safely support
vehicles, machinery
and equipment during
repair, maintenance &/or
storage activities:
900mm 48kg CS-35-900 $1,530.00
1000mm 50kg CS-35-1000 $1,560.00
1100mm 51kg CS-35-1100 $1,580.00
1200mm 52kg CS-35-1200 $1,595.00
1300mm 53kg CS-35-1300 $1,645.00
1350mm 54kg CS-35-1350 $1,700.00
Jack Stand T3
125mm Column
35t
35t Jack S

•  Solid steel engagement head
•  Composite column, 125mm sq
• CNC machined, fabricated steel base, 215mm sq
• Fabricated steel sub-frame
•  Corrosion resistant powder coating
•  10 year UV vinyl wrap
N.B. Interchangeable height adjusting inserts
available. Inserts sold separately.
Specifically designed
to safely support
vehicles, machinery
and equipment
during repair,
maintenance &/or
storage activities:
300mm 16.5kg CS-50-300 $1,020.00
400mm 18kg CS-50-400 $1,075.00
Jack Stand T1
125mm Column
50t
•  50t (50,000kg) Working Load Limit
•  Solid steel engagement head
•  Composite column, 125mm sq
• Laser cut, fabricated steel base, 365mm sq
• Fabricated steel sub-frame
•  Corrosion resistant powder coating
•  10 year UV vinyl wrap
N.B. Interchangeable height adjusting inserts
available. Inserts sold separately.
Specifically designed
to safely support
vehicles, machinery
and equipment
during repair,
maintenance &/or
storage activities:
500mm 31kg CS-50-500 $1,410.00
600mm 32kg CS-50-600 $1,435.00
700mm 33kg CS-50-700 $1,455.00
Jack Stand T2
125mm Column
50t
•  50t (50,000kg) Working Load Limit
•  Solid steel engagement head
•  Composite column, 125mm sq
•  Laser cut, fabricated steel base, 500mm sq
• Chromoly bracing
•  Corrosion resistant powder coating
•  10 year UV vinyl wrap
N.B. Interchangeable height adjusting inserts
available. Inserts sold separately.
Specifically designed
to safely support
vehicles, machinery
and equipment during
repair, maintenance &/
or storage activities:
800mm 55kg CS-50-800 $2,150.00
900mm 56kg CS-50-900 $2,185.00
1000mm 57kg CS-50-1000 $2,235.00
1100mm 58.5kg CS-50-1100 $2,285.00
1200mm 60kg CS-50-1200 $2,340.00
1350mm 62kg CS-50-1350 $2,485.00
Jack Stand T3
125mm Column
50t
50t Jack S

•  Laser cut, fabricated steel base, 500mm sq
•  Corrosion resistant powder coating
•  10 year UV vinyl wrap
N.B. Interchangeable height adjusting inserts
available. Inserts sold separately.
Specifically designed to
safely support dozers,
with offset base to
provide track grouser
clearance, during repair,
maintenance &/or
storage activities:
Heavy Dozer Stand - DZ
Off Set Base
50t
800mm DZ-50-800 $2,150.00
850mm DZ-50-850 $2,220.00
1200mm DZ-50-1200 $2,340.00
D11
700mm DZ-50-700 $2,075.00
750mm DZ-50-750 $2,150.00
1100mm DZ-50-1100 $2,285.00
D10
Prices in USD. Excludes freight, taxes and any local charges.
7-4
The WORLD’S LIGHTEST

•  25t (25,000kg) Working Load Limit
•  Solid steel engagement head, 100mm sq
•  Composite column, 100mm sq
•  Die-cast CC401 grade aluminium base,
300mm sq
•  Corrosion resistant powder coating
•  10 year UV vinyl wrap
N.B. Interchangeable height adjusting inserts
available. Inserts sold separately.
Specifically designed
to safely support
vehicles, machinery
and equipment during
repair, maintenance &/or
storage activities:
450mm 13kg SRC100-SR750-SR45025 $510.00
700mm 15.2kg SRC100-SR750-SR70025 $545.00
Jack Stand
100mm Column
25t